
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

 DEPARTMENT OF SPACE


LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2898


TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 03, 2016


CONTRACT WITH ISRAELI ORGANISATION

2898.  SHRI P. KARUNAKARAN:

 Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to examine the commercial activities of Indian Space Research Organisation

(ISRO);

(b) if so, the major areas decided to be inquired into;

(c) whether the deals including the commercial contract with certain Israeli organisations are also likely to be re-

examined; and

(d) if so, the details in this regard along with the estimated financial benefits likely to accrue to Indian as a result

thereof?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG &

PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) No Madam.

(b) Does not arise.

(c) No Madam.

(d) Does not arise.

*****

